KA6112 - KIDS' LIGHTWEIGHT HOODED PADDED JACKET

KA6112 KIDS' LIGHTWEIGHT HOODED PADDED JACKET

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./®

Lungimea corpului (A)
Latimea pieptului (B)

Lungimea manecii (C)

CULORI:

. Black . Light Royal Blue . Navy

35 g/m2

Certificari:

STANDARD
100

China

6/8
15
47,5
39,5
47,25

. Red

KARIBAN

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

100% polyamide
Polyester padding
Warm and ultra-lightweight
Folds up into storage bag

2 front zipped pockets

Tara de origine:

@ B = =X

[E52026 : 445. pag.
52025 : 375. pag.

8/10
15
53

42,5

53,5

Tone-on-tone interior: Navy for Navy

10/12
15
57,75
45,5
57,25

Contrast interior: Convoy Grey for Black and Red; Navy for Light Royal Blue

12/14
15
62,5
48,5
61
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